Simply Install and Enjoy the Savings!
Our compact linear LED high bays are a high performance,
cost-effective solution for lighting warehouses, distribution
centers and manufacturing facilities Available with
standard 0-10V dimming capability these fixtures deliver on
performance and are suitable for mounting heights of up
to 35 feet. Featuring compact size, universal input voltage,
prismatic lens, 50K hour life, and a 5 year warranty.

LOCATION
DIMMABLE
LED
0-10V*
Dimmable
Optional Wire Guard, Surge
Protector, Occupance Sensor
and Pendant Mount Kit
NOMENCLATURE
SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO
Catalog Number
Order
Code UPC Code Lumens Wattage Replacement Wattage
DLC
Classification DLC ID Case Qty
F-LHB80/50K/F-87C 77926 751338024717 10,400 80W 6 LAMP 32W-T8 Standard PLMJTJWQLAMU 2
F-LHB110/50K/F-87C 77927 751338024724 14,300 110W 4 LAMP 54W T5HO Premium PL4X7LR0MF27 2
F-LHB165/50K/F-87C 77928 751338024731 21,450 165W 400W MH Standard PLUCEXJDHSS8 2
F-LHB225/50K/F-87 77931 751338027091 29,250 225W 400 to 600W MH Premium PLVC9CUA76ID 2
ACCESSORY ORDER INFO
		  Order
Item #	 Code	 Description
F-LHB80-Guard	 77910	 Wire Guard for 80W
F-LHB110-Guard	 77911	 Wire Guard for 110W
F-LHB165-Guard	 77913	 Wire Guard for 165W
F-LHB225-Guard	 77914	 Wire Guard for 225W
F-LHB-PNDT MOUNT	 77916	 Pendant Mount Kit
WD-SP	 79200	 Surge Protector (120-277V)
WD-OS	 72700	 Occupance Sensor (120-277V)
BEL10.7/120-277V-92	 70586	 Emergency Driver for 80W